MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

General Fund Appropriation,
provided that expenditures
from the funds appropriated
herein are restricted to the
the support of the Maryland
Plan for completing the Deseg—
regation of the Public Post-—
secondary Education Institu-—
tions in the State..eceececceccccccccnces

36.03.01.04 New Facilities Equipment

General Fund AppropriatioNeacececececcececces
SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriatione.cececcsee.

Total Special Fund AppropriatioReecscesecse

Total AppropriatioNeccececccscccccncens

BOWIE STATE COLLEGE

36.03.02.01 Instruction

General Fund Appropriation.... 1,305,736
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that revenues in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv—

ed budget amendment......... 1,755,086
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that grants in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv-—

ed budget amendment.cccececesa 393,210

36.03.02.02 Library

General Fund Appropriatiomn.... 389,471
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that revenues in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv—

ed budget amendment...cceceee 1,600
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that grants in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv-

ed budget amendment...ccece 5,000

36.03.02.03 Administration

General Fund Appropriation.... 568, 445
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in

635

986,443

250,000

3,057,329
66,900

3,124,229

3,454,032

396,071



