General Fund Appropriation, provided that expenditures from the funds appropriated herein are restricted to the the support of the Maryland Plan for completing the Deseg- regation of the Public Post- secondary Education Institu- tions in the State	986,443
36.03.01.04 New Facilities Equipment General Fund Appropriation	250,000
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation	3,057,329 66,900
Total Appropriation	3,124,229
BOWIE STATE COLLEGE	
36.03.02.01 Instruction General Fund Appropriation	3,454,032
36.03.02.02 Library General Fund Appropriation 389,471 Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approv-	
ed budget amendment	396,071
36.03.02.03 Administration General Fund Appropriation 568,445 Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in	